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CHALLENGE REGIONAL Benjamines

15 Mai 2016 - LA TESTE DE BUCH
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CLASSEMENT - FIGURES IMPOSEES BENJAMINES

NOM - PRENOM

LEFEU Oyhana

BRUDY Beryl

DE LIMA SOUSA Nina
SANCHEZ Luna

CLAUX Giulia

ARFI Marina

COUSSI Jade

BEUGNET Cassandra
BERT Marie

DUPHIL Naomie
PEREIRA Inés

DE PINS Pia
MENGARDUQUE Océane
ZULIANI Anna
DESPLANQUE BESNARD Typhane
BENHADJ-MAMMAR Nihal
DECHET-REY Carla

Année

de nais.

2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005

Club

AS ST-MEDARD-EN-JALLES
GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
AS ST-MEDARD-EN-JALLES
AS LA TESTE

GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
AS ST-MEDARD-EN-JALLES
AS ST-MEDARD-EN-JALLES
GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
AS LA TESTE

GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
AS LA TESTE

GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
AS LA TESTE

GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
AS LA TESTE

Fig1 Fig 2 Fig3 Fig4

6,033 5833 0,000 0,000
\ 5,367 \ 5,600 \ 0,000 \ 0,000 \
\ 5,400 \ 5,333 \ 0,000 \ 0,000 \
\ 5,733 \ 5,067 \ 0,000 \ 0,000 \
\ 5,400 \ 5,300 \ 0,000 \ 0,000 \
\ 4,933 \ 5,233 \ 0,000 \ 0,000 \
\ 5,333 \ 4,633 \ 0,000 \ 0,000 \
\ 4,833 \ 5,000 \ 0,000 \ 0,000 \
\ 5,200 \ 4,700 \ 0,000 \ 0,000 \
\ 5,133 \ 4,500 \ 0,000 \ 0,000 \
\ 4,833 \ 4733 \ 0,000 \ 0,000 \
\ 4,933 \ 4,200 \ 0,000 \ 0,000 \
\ 4,467 \ 4,367 \ 0,000 \ 0,000 \
\ 4,900 \ 3,800 \ 0,000 \ 0,000 \
\ 4,300 \ 3,867 \ 0,000 \ 0,000 \
\ 4,367 \ 2,033 \ 0,000 \ 0,000 \
\ 0,000 \ 0,000 \ 0,000 \ 0,000 \

Tot

Pen

TOTAL

59,2222
54,9630
53,6296
53,6296
53,4444
51,0000
49,4444
49,2593
49,2222
47,8148
47,7778
45,2593
44,1111
42,8889
40,5926
35,7037



